LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 03/14/23
Zone Sports Flood (ZNF)
Outdoor Sports Flood Light

Page 2/5 Rev. 03/14/23
SPEC.2096.D.0323
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
773143 Laser Sight
771379 Glare Shield Visor
771444BLK Tenon Top Adapter
ALSSM WIFI-VER-CEL AirLink Synapse Central Base Station
ALS RMT ACCESS AirLink Synapse Remote Access 12 month subscription
ALS DYN SCENE AirLink Synapse Dynamic Behavior Software
79269002 ZNF 2 Light Wood Pole Bracket
79269003 ZNF 3 Light Wood Pole Bracket
79269004 ZNF 4 Light Wood Pole Bracket
79269005 ZNF 5 Light Wood Pole Bracket
79269006 ZNF 6 Light Wood Pole Bracket
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ZNF    100L    MF   UNV    50    BLK    GS
Prefix Output Distributions Voltage Color Temperature Finish Options
ZNF - Zone Sports Flood 70L - 70,000 lumens
85L - 85,000 lumens
100L - 100,000 lumens2
Custom Lumen Outputs
Available1
VNF - Very Narrow Flood
NF - Narrow Flood
MF - Medium Flood
MWF - Medium Wide Flood
WF - Wide Flood
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)2
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
BLK - Black SH - Housing Shroud
ALSDC SH - Airlink Integral Controller
ALSDC DB SH - Airlink Synapse Integral Controller and
Dynamic Behaviors Drivers
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
1. Custom Lumen and wattage packages available, consult factors. Values are within industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed
2. Controls not Available
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Zone Sports Flood (ZNF) Outdoor Sports Flood Light
Page 3/5 Rev. 03/14/23
SPEC.2096.D.0323
Type :
PERFORMANCE
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumen Level Watts 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
70L 464 3.87 2.23 1.93 1.67 1.34 0.97
85L 576 4.80 2.77 2.40 2.08 1.66 1.20
100L 767 6.39 3.69 3.20 2.77 2.21 1.60
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE1
Ambient Temp C Initial2 25K hr2 50K hr2 75K hr3 100K hr3
0-25 C 100% 93% 86% 80% 74%
1. Lumen maintenance values at 25C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 and in-situ testing.
2. In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, projected values represent interpolated value based on time durations that are within six
times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
3. In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, calculated values represent time durations that exceed six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total
test duration for the device under testing.
DELIVERED LUMENS *
Lumen Package Distribution NEMA Field Angle H x V
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
WattageDelivered
Lumens